

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

WRIT PETITION No.4510 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	15.07.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Sri M.Mehdi Hussain, learned counsel for the petitioner, appeared through virtual mode and sought two weeks time on the ground that the authorities are taking steps for issuance of Mutawalli proceedings. Post on 29.07.2026. <u>RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J</u> JLV	